Position

Plant Manager

Account Tech lll
Integrated Caseworker llI
Office Manager

Driver / Office Assistant
Driver / Office Assistant
Driver / Office Assistant

Other Positions Held County

Sierra County
Sierra County
Sierra County
Sierra County
Sierra County
Sierra County

Sierra County

Department

Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services

Human Services

Total Wages

$63,346
$45,398
$43,379
$38,249
$8,154
$4,405
$578

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,858
$15,377
$15,239
$2,656
$0

$0

$0



