Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Plant Manager		Sierra County	Human Services	\$63,346	\$18,858
Account Tech III		Sierra County	Human Services	\$45,398	\$15,377
Integrated Caseworker III		Sierra County	Human Services	\$43,379	\$15,239
Office Manager		Sierra County	Human Services	\$38,249	\$2,656
Driver / Office Assistant		Sierra County	Human Services	\$8,154	\$0
Driver / Office Assistant		Sierra County	Human Services	\$4,405	\$0
Driver / Office Assistant		Sierra County	Human Services	\$578	\$0